EventDescr TeamType

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

Team
Pos

© ©O© © © 00 0w WO N ~NNNOOOO”ODO OGO O b~ DD BEWWWWDNMNDNDNDDN-_2 2 A -

A4 44 a4 a4 a4 A A A A A A A A A A A
W W WWMNDNMNDNMNN-_22 22 a2 a0 0 oo

Pos in

Team Team Time

1

A ON =2 ON-=22BRON-=22 O WON=22 O WON=2 B ON=_22 O WN=22 B ON=22 B ON=S0O0WN=20WN=20WN=22 BdON

02:49:04
02:49:04
02:49:04
02:49:04
02:50:28
02:50:28
02:50:28
02:50:28
02:53:42
02:53:42
02:53:42
02:53:42
03:00:23
03:00:23
03:00:23
03:00:23
03:01:50
03:01:50
03:01:50
03:01:50
03:10:10
03:10:10
03:10:10
03:10:10
03:10:48
03:10:48
03:10:48
03:10:48
03:13:28
03:13:28
03:13:28
03:13:28
03:14:54
03:14:54
03:14:54
03:14:54
03:19:59
03:19:59
03:19:59
03:19:59
03:20:43
03:20:43
03:20:43
03:20:43
03:22:31
03:22:31
03:22:31
03:22:31
03:35:40
03:35:40
03:35:40
03:35:40

Team Name
Forvis Mazars
Forvis Mazars
Forvis Mazars
Forvis Mazars
Bank of England
Bank of England
Bank of England
Bank of England

LSEG
LSEG
LSEG
LSEG
Aspen Insurance
Aspen Insurance
Aspen Insurance
Aspen Insurance
Pinsent Masons
Pinsent Masons
Pinsent Masons
Pinsent Masons
Alliance Bernstein
Alliance Bernstein
Alliance Bernstein
Alliance Bernstein
SCB
SCB
SCB
SCB
KPMG
KPMG
KPMG
KPMG

Enstar Group

Enstar Group

Enstar Group

Enstar Group
EPAM Systems
EPAM Systems
EPAM Systems
EPAM Systems

Saffery

Saffery

Saffery

Saffery

Barclays

Barclays

Barclays

Barclays
Portfolio Payroll Limited
Portfolio Payroll Limited
Portfolio Payroll Limited
Portfolio Payroll Limited

NO oT
Finishers

Needed for RaceNo

B L T T T T S S S S S S S e T T T T T T T N S S S S S S e A T o T T S T S T T N - - - N N - N N N

1779
1576
1772
1765
1559
1582
1571
1558
1515
1681
1687
1525
1533
1530
1540
1529
1698
1699
1702
1701
1549
1547
1553
1552
1731
1806
1732
1730
1788
1774
1895
1672
1629
1630
1626
1633
1642
1641
1649
1644
1796
1797
1793
1790
1588
1586
1585
1583
1717
1716
1715
1718

Name
Oliver Battle
Sam Ringrose
Rosie Barker
Ashleigh Lezard
Ben Cross
Chris Gynn
Paul Wateridge
Hannah Masters
Sam Dodd
Ben Parsons
David Yano
Ashley Campbell
Jamie Fitzgerald
Damian Shirley
Craig Rutherfoord
Charlotte Phillipson
Matthew Saward
Chloe Wilkinson
Lee Stimpson
Sam Roberts
Oliver Kohler
Lydia Goodwin
Alastair Mcrae
Darcy Hill

Ali Campbell-Birkett

Chris Pell
Steven Chisholm
Louise Brookes
Anna Parker
Sam Fields
Kevin Mbugua
Ben Pigg
Ben Howard
Bryn Mccall
Peter Girling
Leanna Mailer
Tom Mitchell
Dmytro Lebedenko
Dzmitry Kolin
Nishwa Ashraf
Saul Barker
Elliot Cranmer
Lucy Robinson
Alec Fowler
David Barclay
Ally Mcewan
Aaron Davies
Sophie Evans
Martyn Trunca
Caitlin Harris
Lucy Dorsett
Anthony Bridge

Gender
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male

Unknown
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male

Overall
Pos
2
24
25
27
3
10
11
88
1
6
42
92
14
18
47
63
5
13
73
106

67
98
105
22
29

151
16
31
50

176
23
30
52

174
51

68
152
12
77
127
148
69
79
86
123
39
142
149
166

Finish Time
00:37:27
00:43:46
00:43:58
00:44:00
00:37:43
00:41:02
00:41:10
00:50:58
00:37:02
00:39:34
00:46:35
00:51:02
00:41:59
00:42:47
00:47:33
00:48:20
00:39:15
00:41:37
00:49:35
00:52:00
00:38:47
00:48:42
00:51:19
00:51:46
00:43:35
00:44:45
00:47:04
00:56:10
00:42:23
00:45:18
00:47:43
00:59:33
00:43:37
00:44:49
00:47:45
00:59:19
00:47:44
00:47:45
00:48:43
00:56:12
00:41:11
00:50:06
00:53:56
00:55:57
00:48:56
00:50:08
00:50:49
00:53:43
00:46:30
00:55:29
00:55:58
00:58:23



