		Taam	Doo in			NO OT				Overell	
EventDescr	TeamTyne	Team Pos	Pos in Team	Team Time	Team Name	Finishers Needed for	RaceNo	Name	Gender	Overall Pos	Finish Time
10k	Mixed	1	1	02:49:04	Forvis Mazars	4	1779	Oliver Battle	Male	2	00:37:27
10k	Mixed	1	2	02:49:04	Forvis Mazars	4	1576	Sam Ringrose	Male	24	00:43:46
10k	Mixed	1	3	02:49:04	Forvis Mazars	4	1772	Rosie Barker	Female	25	00:43:58
10k	Mixed	1	4	02:49:04	Forvis Mazars	4	1765	Ashleigh Lezard	Female	27	00:44:00
10k	Mixed	2	1	02:50:28	Bank of England	4	1559	Ben Cross	Male	3	00:37:43
10k	Mixed	2	2	02:50:28	Bank of England	4	1582	Chris Gynn	Male	10	00:41:02
10k	Mixed	2	3	02:50:28	Bank of England	4	1571	Paul Wateridge	Male	11	00:41:10
10k	Mixed	2	6	02:50:28	Bank of England	4	1558	Hannah Masters	Female	88	00:50:58
10k	Mixed	3	1	02:53:42	LSEG	4	1515	Sam Dodd	Male	1	00:37:02
10k	Mixed	3	2	02:53:42	LSEG	4	1681	Ben Parsons	Male	6	00:39:34
10k	Mixed	3	3	02:53:42	LSEG	4	1687	David Yano	Male	42	00:46:35
10k	Mixed	3	8	02:53:42	LSEG	4	1525	Ashley Campbell	Female	92	00:51:02
10k	Mixed	4	1	03:00:23	Aspen Insurance	4	1533	Jamie Fitzgerald	Male	14	00:41:59
10k	Mixed	4	2	03:00:23	Aspen Insurance	4	1530	Damian Shirley	Male	18	00:42:47
10k	Mixed	4	3	03:00:23	Aspen Insurance	4	1540	Craig Rutherfoord	Male	47	00:47:33
10k	Mixed	4	5	03:00:23	Aspen Insurance	4	1529	Charlotte Phillipson	Female	63	00:48:20
10k	Mixed	5	1	03:01:50	Pinsent Masons	4	1698	Matthew Saward	Male	5	00:39:15
10k	Mixed	5	2	03:01:50	Pinsent Masons	4	1699	Chloe Wilkinson	Female	13	00:41:37
10k	Mixed	5	3	03:01:50	Pinsent Masons	4	1702	Lee Stimpson	Male	73	00:49:35
10k	Mixed	5	4	03:01:50	Pinsent Masons	4	1701	Sam Roberts	Male	106	00:52:00
10k	Mixed	6	1	03:10:10	Alliance Bernstein	4	1549	Oliver Kohler	Male	4	00:38:47
10k	Mixed	6	2	03:10:10	Alliance Bernstein	4	1547	Lydia Goodwin	Female	67	00:48:42
10k	Mixed	6	3	03:10:10	Alliance Bernstein	4	1553	Alastair Mcrae	Male	98	00:51:19
10k	Mixed	6	4	03:10:10	Alliance Bernstein	4	1552	Darcy Hill	Female	105	00:51:46
10k	Mixed	7	1	03:10:48	SCB	4	1731	Ali Campbell-Birkett	Male	22	00:43:35
10k	Mixed	7	2	03:10:48	SCB	4	1806	Chris Pell	Male	29	00:44:45
10k	Mixed	7	3	03:10:48	SCB	4	1732	Steven Chisholm	Male	44	00:47:04
10k	Mixed	7	9	03:10:48	SCB	4	1730	Louise Brookes	Female	151	00:56:10
10k	Mixed	8	1	03:13:28	KPMG	4	1788	Anna Parker	Female	16	00:42:23
10k	Mixed	8	2	03:13:28	KPMG	4	1774	Sam Fields	Male	31	00:45:18
10k	Mixed	8	3	03:13:28	KPMG	4	1895	Kevin Mbugua	Male	50	00:47:43
10k	Mixed	8	4	03:13:28	KPMG	4	1672	Ben Pigg	Male	176	00:59:33
10k	Mixed	9	1	03:14:54	Enstar Group	4	1629	Ben Howard	Male	23	00:43:37
10k	Mixed	9	2	03:14:54	Enstar Group	4	1630	Bryn Mccall	Male	30	00:44:49
10k	Mixed	9	3	03:14:54	Enstar Group	4	1626	Peter Girling	Male	52	00:47:45
10k	Mixed	9	9	03:14:54	Enstar Group	4	1633	Leanna Mailer	Female	174	00:59:19
10k	Mixed	10	1	03:19:59	EPAM Systems	4	1642	Tom Mitchell	Male	51	00:47:44
10k	Mixed	10	2	03:19:59	EPAM Systems	4	1641	Dmytro Lebedenko	Male	54	00:47:45
10k	Mixed	10	3	03:19:59	EPAM Systems	4	1649	Dzmitry Kolin	Male	68	00:48:43
10k	Mixed	10	9	03:19:59	EPAM Systems	4	1644	Nishwa Ashraf	Female	152	00:56:12
10k	Mixed	11	1	03:20:43	Saffery	4	1796	Saul Barker	Male	12	00:41:11
10k	Mixed	11	2	03:20:43	Saffery	4	1797	Elliot Cranmer	Male	77	00:50:06
10k	Mixed	11	3	03:20:43	Saffery	4	1793	Lucy Robinson	Female	127	00:53:56
10k	Mixed	11	4	03:20:43	Saffery	4	1790	Alec Fowler	Male	148	00:55:57
10k	Mixed	12	1	03:22:31	Barclays	4	1588	David Barclay	Male	69	00:48:56
10k	Mixed	12	2	03:22:31	Barclays	4	1586	Ally Mcewan	Unknown	79	00:50:08
10k	Mixed	12	3	03:22:31	Barclays	4	1585	Aaron Davies	Male	86	00:50:49
10k	Mixed	12	4	03:22:31	Barclays	4	1583	Sophie Evans	Female	123	00:53:43
10k	Mixed	13	1	03:35:40	Portfolio Payroll Limited	4	1717	Martyn Trunca	Male	39	00:46:30
10k	Mixed	13	2	03:35:40	Portfolio Payroll Limited	4	1716	Caitlin Harris	Female	142	00:55:29
10k	Mixed	13	3	03:35:40	Portfolio Payroll Limited	4	1715	Lucy Dorsett	Female	149	00:55:58
10k	Mixed	13	4	03:35:40	Portfolio Payroll Limited	4	1718	Anthony Bridge	Male	166	00:58:23
					-						